Dressage Southland

Dressage Southland Dressage Championships
Class 1: -- SBS Level 1 1.1

Arena

Bridle
Number Horse

226626 ANARNIA

223455 TS CORUBA

30064 GLENBROOKE HUGO
222358 THATCHER
227259 KC1II

227778  MEIN KLEINES PFERD
227749  CORNELIUS

224452 MISS PORTLY
222488  SUPERDUKE
226764  JESSABELLA

27540  SIRBLAKE
223679 BHAVANI

224132 MCFORREST

226680

BENCURREN THE DUKE

printed Sat, 23 Jan 2010 at 11:46 AM

judge 1: Linda Begg

Rider

Kerrie Morrison
. Sharon Muirhead

i Julie Davie

Kerryn Mclean

' Michelle Coombes

Sharon Pasco

| Lesley McGrath

- Shirley Black

| Carla Lucas

! Karen Robins

Séndra Cleaver -

. Dale Allison

Kate Edgeier
Steph Casey

Sunday, 24 January 2010

DR
153
149
142
140
135
133
132
130
127
126
125
122

%%
69.545
67.727
64.545

63.636

61.364
60.455
60.000
59.091
57.727
57.273

56.818

55.455
0.000
0.000

place
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Dressage Southland Sunday, 24 January 2010

Dressage Southland Dressage Championships
Class 2: -- SBS Bank Level 2 - 2.1

Arena
place place

Bridle : ;

Number Horse ~ Rider Judy Greenslade Nofene Keen '3 %  place
- 23620 LORD MAXWELL Jeffrey Hlll 66.250% 1 70.000% 1 | 68,125 1

29453 .GOLD CARD Tamzm SCOtt 64.580% . 3 ¢ 67.080% 2 65.833 2
| 222227 JUST JACKSON | |Karen McRae 65.420% 2 | 65.000% | 3 | e5.208] 3
224292 RDIVAH | VBeIinda Horne eLasow 4 | 62080% | 4  61.667. 4
223894 TE PEKA ABOUT TIME | Marlene Parkmson 57.500% | 7 60.420% 5 58. 953 5
© 23072 CRAIGHAVEN ICE ”Kyllee Henton 50170% | 5 | S6.670% 6 | §7.917 6
222358 THATCHER .Kerryn McLean 58.330% 6 55.420% 8 56.875 7
3 221136 COSﬂONAUT II Ruth Ann Anderson 56.670% 8 56.670% 6 3 56.667 8
1228119 LI SNOWDANCE [Rosie Simpson Cseerow | 8 | ssa2% 8 | 56042 9
223051 ULTRAMUS udith Stalker 55420% | 10 54170% 10  54.792) 10
| 27540 SIRBLAKE W*Sandra Cleaver  50.000% | 11~ 49.580% 11| 49,792 11
227366 GEMSTAR Phlllppa Thompson ; ' s
25512 HENRYHAVELOCK o Deborah Morshms***** ; | 0.000
| 22031 | NGAMATEA CRUSADER Richard Takurua ¥**x* - ) S [ 0.000 |
| 25347 DOLLAMORE BALLY 'K’ Nlchola M Dehaan | . 0.000
: 224318 ROSARI GUEST STAR ;Anya Durling _ ‘ 0.000
. 25833 AMBERLEIGH ANNALISA Kirstin Darby 67.920% | | 58330% | 63.125 ' h/

page 1
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Dressage Southland Sunday, 24 January 2010
Dressage Southland Dressage Championships

Class 3: -- SBS Bank Level 3 - 3.1 judge 1: Norma Parks
Arena
Bridle
‘ Number Horse Rlder DR % place
| 25347 W:DOLLAMORE BALLY 'K’ | Nichola M Dehaan | 162 64.800 1 |
| 2.21846 ROSSELLINI Barbara Chalmers | 161 o 64.4.0.0 . 2
24842 ARLINGTON II Bev Cason 161 64.400 2
| 27432 TEPEKACHOUMAN | MarleneParkinson 159 63.600 4 |
. 27304 HURLINGHAM AANAKOVA Kristin Cottam 149 59.600 5
25001  CAITHNESS COCKTAIL | Tania Edmonds | 149 59.600 5
. | 26112 MAGNA TITAN | Meredith McEwan | 133 53.200 ! 7 3
— ,.29098 e Natasha Sne” e } T s
220899 VGLENVIEW CABALLERO ” Judy NICkO”S - ‘ . S i
26067 BUST A GROOVE 2 Meg Bamford ke gk S |

1
printed Sat, 23 Jan 2010 at 12:26 PM page



Dressage Southland
Dressage Southland Dressage Championships
Class 4: -- SBS Bank Level 4 - Musical Freestyle

Arena

Bridle
Number

25353
525923
© 26602

25407

printed Sat, 23 Jan 2010 at 11:28 AM

Horse
PADRINO

JAEGER MOND

MR EASTWOOD

WINSOME

Rider
Alison Harper

Merle Qgilvie

Helen Boyd

Clare Banks

Technical :

Artistic

Total,

Technical .
Artistic!
Total!

Technical

Artistic
Total;

Technical

Artistic.

Total

Sunday, 24 January 2010

Margaret Dickie Alianah White
72.700% 69.300%
73.000% 71.000%
72.830% 1 70.170%
64.700% 58.000%
59.000% 60.000%
61.830% 2 59.000%
61.300% 55.300%
58.000% 58.000%
59.670% 3 56.670%
50.700% 46.000%
53.000% 48.000%
51.830% 4 47.000%

%  PL

71.500 1

60.417 2

58.167 3

49.417 4

page 1



Dressage Southland Sunday, 24 January 2010

- Dressage Southland Dressage Championships
" Class 6: -- SBS Bank Level 6/7 -6.2

Arena
place place
Bridle ;
Number Forse Rider MargaretDidde . Ageslwin o %% place
| 22169 MILLSTREAM MAGIC  Wendy Butler 65.120% | 1 | 60.000% 1 . 62.558 1
| 15517 BOSSII Jenny Affleck 59.300% | 2 | 58.140% . 2 | 58721 2
22584 GREENGATES AMBROSE iSuzanna Martin 56.740% 53.950% 1 55.349 . h/

printed Sat, 23 Jan 2010 at 12:27 PM page 1



Dressage Southland Sunday, 24 January 2010

Dressage Southland Dressage Championships
Class 7: -- SBS Bank Level 8/9 - Inter II

Arena
place place place
Bridle ' |
Number Horse ~ Rider Judy Greenslade  Margaret Dickie | Agnes Irwin %  place

i14637 éJUST HOLLIE Deborah Rutherford 58.680% 1 63.160% . 1 §58.950%i 1 ; 60.263 . 1

i H £ H
i | ! !

printed Sat, 23 Jan 2010 at 12:27 PM page 1



Dressage Southland Sunday, 24 January 2010
Dressage Southland Dressage Championships
Class 8: -- SBS Bank Level 1 - 1.3

Arena
place place

Bridle
INumber Horse ‘Rider __ ‘_ Marga;et[),dﬂe JanA]Len | % place
| 223455 TS CORUBA ' Sharon Muirhead 69.230% | 2 | 70.000% 1 | 69.615 1
222358 THATCHER ""keFéyﬁ McLean 71.540% | 1 | 66.540% 3 69.038| 2
5226626 ANARNIA Kerrie Morrlson 64.230% 4 ¢ 67,650% 2 3 65.962§ 3
228119 LI SNOWDANCE .ROSie Simpson T 67600% | 3 60.000% 5 63.846 4
3227259 KC II ‘Michelle Coombes 60.000% 7 63.080% 4 61.538 5
| 22676"; JESSABELLA - 4‘ Karen Robms  62.690% f 5 : 57.690% 10 | 60.192! 6
| 23072 CRAIGHAVEN ICE Kyliee Henton 62.310% ; 6 | 57.690% 10 60.000% 7
. 30064 GLENBROOKE HUGO B mJulle Davie 58.850% w s | so. b.230% 7 59.038! 8
5'227749 CORNELIUS I Les]ey  McGrath  58.460% 10 | sssso% 8 58.654 9
222488 SUPERPUKE iCarla Lucas 55.770% | 13 | 60.000% 5 57.885‘ 10
224452 MISS PORTLY  Shirley Black | 60.000% 7 . 55.000% 12 | §7.500 11
| 227778 MEIN KLEINES PFERD ;Sharon Pasco 53.850% | 14 \ 58.460% | 9 | 56,154 12
' 223679 BHAVANI DaleAlison | 56.920% 11 | 54230% 13 | 755;5?7; 13
27540 SIR BLAKE |Sandra Cleaver 56,920% 11 53.850% = 14 L 55.385% 14
i meronmeer | ot i o R s
. 226680 BENCURREN THE DUKE ;Steph Casey f 0.000

printed Sat, 23 Jan 2010 at 3:34 PM page 1



Dressage Southland Sunday, 24 January 2010
Dressage Southland Dressage Championships

Class 9: -- SBS Bank Level 2 - 2.6

Arena
place place

e g i ;

Number  Horse o Rder  UweBeo | Ashwhe | % plce
1224292 RDIVAH Bellnda Horne - 68.460% | 1 . 69.230% | 1 . 68.846 1
27304 HURLINGHAM ;Krlstln Cottam 64.620% | 3 68.460% 2 | 66.5: 538, 2
20453 ‘GOLD CARD Tamzin Scott 65.380% | 2 64.620% = 4 65.000 3
23620 LORD MAXWELL  |Jeffrey Hil . 63.460% | 4 64.230% | 5  63.846 4
| 222227 . JUST JACKSON Karen McRae 61920% | 6 | 65.380% 3 | 63.654] 5
| 25347 DOLLAMORE BALLY'K' |Nichola M Dehaan  61.150% | 8 | 59230% | 6 ' 60192 6
26112 MAGNA TITAN Meredith McEwan 62.690% 5 57.310% 8 ' 60.000; 7
221136 COSMONAUT 11 4 Ruth-Ann Anderson  61.540% | 7 58.460% = 7 | 60.000K 7
223951 ULTRAMUS ?Judith Stalker 60.000% 9 538%0% 10 56923 9
227366 GEMSTAR Philippa Thompson 58.080% | 10 | 55380% 9 | 56 731 10
5227749 ' CORNELIUS " |Lesley McGrath ~ 53.850% 1150380%1152 1151 11
1224318 ROSARI GUEST STAR | Anya Durling 0.000
23072 CRAIGHAVEN ICE Kyliee Henton ‘ o.ooof
25512 HENRY HAVELOCK | Deborah Morshuis* %%+ ; ~ 0.000
| 29098 SUPER NOVA STAR Natasha Snell | 0,000,
| 25833 ?AMBERLEIGH ANNALISA Klrst:n Darby 57.690% ' | s5.000% | ' 56.346' h/

printed Sat, 23 Jan 2010 at 4:34 PM page 1



Dressage Southland

Dressage Southland Dressage Championships

Sunday, 24 January 2010

Class 10: -- SBS Bank Level 3 ~ Musical Freestyle

Arena

Bridle
Number Horse

| 221846 ROSSELLINI

27432 TE PEKA CHCUMAN

27304 HURLINGHAM AANAKOVA

220899 GLENVIEW CABALLERO

26067 BUST A GROOVE 2

printed Sat, 23 Jan 2010 at 2:11 PM

Rider

Barbara Chalmers
Technical
Artistic
Total

Marlene Parkinson

Technical
Artistic

Total

Kristin Cottam
Technical
Artistic
Total

Judy Nickells
Technical
Artistic
Total

Meg Bamford
Technical
HAEXEE Artistic
Total

Judy
i Greenslade  place

66.700%
66.700%

66.670% 1

63.300%
67.900%

65.000%
63.800%

64.380% 3

65.630% 2

page 1



Dressage Southland
Dressage Southland Dressage Championships
Class 11: -- SBS Bank Level 4 - 4.1 |

Arena

Bridle
Number

| 25407

25582

25901

| 26602
19849
- 25923
| 24836

| 24842

Horse Rider
WINSOME Clare Banks
ARLINGTONII ~ BevCason
WANDANGO o Jeffrey Hill

i Tania Edmonds

CAITHNESS COCKTAIL

i
1
i
Coh
I

MR EASTWOOD Helen Boyd

WYNYARD IRISH ‘Kirsten Peel

JAEGER MOND Merle Qgilvie

'GLAMORGAN RHYTHM | Agnes Irwin

%320899 GLENVIEW CABALLERO fJudy Nickolls

nrinted Sat. 23 Jan 2010 at 3:31 PM

59.380%

61.250% |

Sunday, 24 January 2010

place

Nomna Parks
62.500%

59.380%

55.940%
59.060%
55.630%

55.940%

o v o N W W

place
Nolene Keen %  place
62.500% 1 62500 1
61.560% 2 l .(-30..469% 2
61.250% 3 | 60313 3
'56.560% | 6 : 58.906 4
59.060% 4 ' 57,500 5
55.310% 7 ' 57.188 6
57.810% 5 . 56.719 7
52.500% 8 | 54.219, 8
T } oooo

page 1



Dressage Southiand Sunday, 24 January 2010

Dressage Southland Dressage Championships

Class 12: -- SBS Bank Level 5 ~ 5.1
Arena

place place

i
; i

Number HOFSE Rider Judy Greenslade }ﬁ ]\Jolene Keen ; % place

| 13274 ROANOAKE SOUVENIR Jessica McMillan 57.110% ; 1 | 61.050% | 1 | 59.079| 1
i
i

| 22655 MISS TORQUE

'Rosie Hore 0.000 |

- 22584 GREENGATES AMBROSE |Suzanna Martin 0.000'

printed Sat, 23 Jan 2010 at 4:39 PM page 1



Dressage Southland Sunday, 24 January 2010
Dressage Southland Dressage Championships

Class §3: -- PSG

Arena
place place

Bridle
Number Horser Rider Judy Greenslade Nolene Keen %  place

| 22169 MILLSTREAM MAGIC  |Wendy Butler 59.740% . 1 59.740% | 1 | 50,737! 1
| 15517 BOSS II Jenny Affleck 57.110% | 2 57.110% | 2 | 57,105| 2

printed Sun, 24 Jan 2010 at 2:54 PM page 1



YDH CLASS - OPEN TO 5 YR OLDS

RIDER HORSE REGO NO | TOTAL %

Phillippa Thompson Gemstar 227366 30.5 61%
Te Peka

Marlene Parkinson About Time 223894 30 60%

Lesley McGrath Cornelius 227749 28.7 57.4%




Dressage Southland
Dressage Southland Dressage Championships

Class 15: -- SBS Bank Level 1 - 1.6

Arena
Bridle
Number Horse
223455 TS CORUBA
222227  JUST JACKSON
| 226626 ANARNIA
| 227366 GEMSTAR
| 222488 SUPERDUKE
222358  THATCHER
227749  CORNELIUS
23072 CRAIGHAVEN ICE
a 224452 MISS PORTLY
30064 GLENBROOKE HUGO
. 27540 SIRBLAKE
227778  MEIN KLEINES PFERD
226764  JESSABELLA
. 227061  CAHARCIVEEN
| 227250 ke
226680 BENCURREN THE DUKE
223679 BHAVANI
224132 MCFORREST

printed Sun, 24 Jan 2010 at 11:19 AM

~ Rider

“Sharon Muirhea‘“d
Karen McRae

 Kerrie Morrison

Philippa Thompson

Carla Lucas

Kerryn MclLean

- Lesley McGrath

- Kyliee Henton

| Shirley Black

" Julie Davie

Sand}a VVCiea\..'er

' Sharon Pasco

Karen Robins

. Eileen Walker
Mwi;:hefle' Coéﬁﬁbés

i Steph Casey

Dale Allison

Kate Edgeler

judge 1: Lyn Fox

DR
152
147
138

134

126
121
120
115
111
108

P 106

106
104

103

96

%
76.000
73.500
69.000
67.000
63.000
60.500
60.000
57.500
55.500
54.000

53.000

53.000
52.000
51.500

48.000

0.000
0.000

0.000

Sunday, 24 January 2010

place
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Dressage Southland

Dressage Southland Dressage Championships
Class 16: -- SBS Bank Level 2 - 2.5

Arena

Bridle
Number

222227
29453
25347

i 224292

27304
227366
228119

S

23072
222358

26112
223951

25833
29098
- 224318
| 223804
25512
22031

Horse

JUST JACKSON

GOLD CARD
DOLLAMORE BALLY 'K'

R DIVA H
HURLINGHAM AANAKOVA

GEMSTAR
L] SNOW DANCE

COSMONAUT II

CRAIGHAVEN ICE
THATCHER

MAGNA TITAN
ULTRAMUS
AMBERLEIGH ANNALISA
SUPER NOVA STAR
ROSARI GUEST STAR
TE PEKA ABOUT TIME
HENRY i1AVELOCK
NGAMATEA CRUSADER

printed Sun, 24 Jan 2010 at 12:00 PM

Rlder

Karen McRae
‘Tamzln Scott
' Nichola M Dehaan
i Belinda Horne

! Kristin Cottam

[ Philippa Thompson

R05|e Slmpson

Ruth Ann Anderson

Kyliee Henton

* Kerryn MclLean

' Meredlth McEwan

; Judith Stalker

" Kirstin Darby

_Natasha Snell
! Anya Durling

| Marlene Parkinson

Deborah Morshuls

i Rlchard Takurua

DR
| 168
184
183
176
176

| 175

169

166

164

i 163
155

154

1
3

judge 1: Valerie McGregor

%

73.333

68.148
67.778
65.185
65.185

64. 815

62.593

61 481
60.741

60.370

57. 407

57.037

S

s
s
]
0.000

0.000

Sunday, 24 January 2010
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Dressage Southland Sunday, 24 January 2010

Dressage Southland Dressage Championships
Class 17: -- SBS Bank Level 3 - 3.6

Arena
place place
Bridle
Number Horse Rider Norma Parks Afarah White
| 221846 ROSSELLINI ~ |BarbaraChalmers  61.940% | 1 63.610% 1
24842 ARLINGTON II o Bev Cason  58330% 3 © 57.220% 2
25901 CAITHNESS COCKTAIL |Tania Edmonds 58.890% 2 | 56.390% 3
| 220899 GLENVIEW CABALLERO 'Judy Nickolls ] I
26067 BUST A GROOVE 2 Meg Bamford  swsns

printed Sunr, 24 Jan 2010 at 10:53 AM

% place
62.778 1
57.778 2

. 57.639 3

S|
S

page 1



|

Dressage Southland

Dressage Southland Dressage Championships

Class 18: -- SBS Bank Level 4 - 4.6

Arena

Bridle
Number

25582
25923

| 19849
25407

25353
26602
24836

Horse

WANDANGO

JAEGER MOND
WYNYARD IRISH
WINSOME

PADRINO

MR EASTWOOD
GLAMORGAN RHYTHM

printed Sun, 24 Jan 2010 at 10:42 AM

Rider
Jeffrey Hill
Merle Ogilvie
Kirsten Peel

‘Clare Banks

‘Alison Harper

'Helen Boyd

"Agnes Irwin

Sunday, 24 January 2010

place
Judy Greerslade
57.750% 2
58.000% . 1
57.000% 3
57.000% 3

place

Linda Begg

63.250%
59.750%

59.250%

57.000%

%
1 60.500
2 58.875
3 | 58125
4 ' 57.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

place

1

2
3
4

page 1



Dressage Southland Sunday, 24 January 2010
Dressage Southland Dressage Championships

Class 19: -- SBS Bank Level 5 - 5.3 judge 1: Norma Parks
Arena
Bridle
Number Horse Rider DR % place
22584 GREENGATES AMBROSE Suzanna Martin 221 63.143 1
22655 MISS TORQUE Rosie Hore s
13274 ROANOAKE SOUVENIR Jessica McMillan S

printed Sun, 24 Jan 2010 at 9:53 AM
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Dressage Southland

Sunday, 24 January 2010

Dressage Southland Dressage Championships
Class 20: -- SBS Bank Level 6/7 - Musical Freestyle

Arena
Bridie

Number Horse

22160  MILLSTREAM MAGIC

22634 FINAL WORD

15517 BOSS 11

printed Sun, 24 Jan 2010 at 11:48 AM

Rider
Wendy Butler

Anya Durling

Jenny Affleck

Judy Greenslade Linda Begg ‘

Technicalf 59.400% 59.400%
Artistic'  66.100% 68.600%

Total ©2.780% 1 64.030% 1 63.403

Technical .
Artistic'

Totalj_ _ . 0.000

{ .....
Technical
Artistici

Total: 0.000

page 1
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Dressage Southland Sunday, 24 January 2010
Dressage “csuthland Dressage Championships
Class 21: -- SBS Bank Level 8/9 Musical Freestyle

Arena
Bridle .
Number Horse  Rider Norma Parks Valerie McGregor %
]14637 JUST HOLLIL.: Deborah Rutherford 5 :
5 Technical: 62.500% 57.500%
Artistic 61.000% 63.000%

Total, 61.750% 1 60.250% 1 - 61.000

printed Sun, 24 Jan 2010 at 12:44 PM page 1



Dressage Southland

Dressage Southland Dressage Championships
Class 22: -- SBS Bank Level 1 - 1.5

| Keme Morrison

Karen McRae

j ' Sharon Muurhead

i liz\;fllee Henton
Ju[te Davie
Sandra Cleaver

| Carla Lucas

" Karen Robing

' Shirley Black

Mlchelie Coombes

' Sharon Pasco
Eileen Walker
Rosne Slmpson

: Judith Stalker

Kate Edgeler

Dale Allison

Steph Casey

Arena
Bridle
Number Horse Rider
226626 ANARNIA
222227 JUST JACKSON
223455 TS CORUBA
23072 CRAIGHAVEN ICE
30064  GLENBROOKE HUGO
27540  SIR BLAKE
222488  SUPERDUKE |
226764 MIJESSABELLA
224452 MISS PORTLY
227259 KCII
227778  MEIN KLEINES PFERD |
227061 CAHARCIVEEN
228119 LI SNOWDANCE
223951  ULTRAMUS
224132 'MCFORREST
223679 BHAVANI
226680  BENCURREN THE DUKE
227749 CORNELIUS

printed Sun, 24 Jan 2010 at 2:30 PM

Lesley McGrath

judge 1: Judy Greenslade

DR
166
160
155

147

141
141
141
140

139

137
134
133
132

126

%
72,174
69.565

67. 391
63 913

61.304

61.304

61.304
60.870
60.435
59.565

58 261

57.826
57.391

56 087

Sunday, 24 January 2010

place

1

-
o

[
&)
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0.000
0.000

0.000
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Dressage Southland

Sunday, 24 January 2010

Dressage Southland Dressage Championships
Class 23: -- SBS Bank Level 2 - Musical Freestyle

Arena

Bridle
Number Horse

1223894  TE PEKA ABOUT TIME

f

29453  GOLD CARD

1223455 TS CORUBA
25512 HENRY HAVELOCK

29098  SUPER NOVA STAR

;224318 ROSARI GUEST STAR

printed Sun, 24 Jan 2010 at 2:31 PM

Rider

Belinda Horne

Marlene Parkinson

Tamzin Scott

Sharon Muirhead

Deborah Morshuis

koK ok

Natasha Snell

Anya Durling

Norma Parks Jan Alten ;
| % P
Technical| 72.500% 75.000%
Artistic 72.500% 75.000%
Total  72.500% 75.000% 1 73.750 1
Technical 66.300% 62.500%
Artistic! 67.500% 63.800% ‘
Total| 66.880% 63.130% 2
Technical' 66.300% 62.500%
Artistic:  58.800% 60.000%
Total] ©62.500% 61.250% 3 61.875 3
Technical! 65.000% 57.500%
Artistic| 63.800% 61.300%
Total' 64.380% 59.380% 4 61.875 3
Technical
Artistic:
Totalg 0.000
Technical
Artistic
Total 0.000
Technical
Artistic
Total ” OOOD
page 1



Dressage Southland

Dressage Southland Dressage Championships
Class 24: -- SBS Bank Level 3 - 3.2

Sunday, 24 January 2010

judge 1: Linda Begg

Arena
Bridle
Number HOFSE Rider DR % place
221846 ROSSELLINI Barbara Chalmers 7 229 6.5-.4297 o 1
27304  HURLINGHAM AANAKOVA | Kristin Cottam 225 64.286 2
| 24842 ARLINGTONTII | Bev Cason 225 64.286 2
. | -274327. WTE PEKA CHOUMAN | Marrlene Parkinson. -219 62.571 4 |
25901 CAITHNESS COCKTAIL | Tania Edmonds 2w 62.000 5
| 26112 MAGNA TITAN | Meredith McEwan | 201 57.429 6
220899  GLENVIEW CABALLERO | Judy Nickolls | 0.000
26067  BUST A GROOVE 2 - I T Meg eg Bamford S o ooo ‘f
25833 AMBERLEIGH ANNALISA | Kirstin Darby 0.000  h/

printed Sun, 24 Jan 2010 at 2:43 PM

page 1



Dressage Southland Sunday, 24 January 2010
Dressage Southland Dressage Championships

Class 25: -- SBS Bank Level 4 - 4.5 judge 1: Lyn Fox

Arena
Bridle
Number =~ Horse Rider DR % place
25407 WINSOME ?chiiar'e's'anks - 243 63.947 1
25923  JAEGER MOND |Merle Ogilvie 222 s58.421 2
19849  WYNYARD IRISH ' Kirsten Peel 211 55.526 3
26602 MREASTWOOD | Helen Boyd 0.000 |
24836  GLAMORGAN RHYTHM 'N'  Agnes Irwin | 0.000

printed Sun, 24 Jan 2010 at 2:31 PM

page 1



Dressage Southland Sunday, 24 January 2010

Dressage Scuthland Dressage Championships
Class 26: -- SBS Bank Level 5 - 5.4

Arena
place place

Bridle

Number Horse Rider Lyn Fox ; Linda Begg %  place
[ 13274 tROANOAKEs UVENIR iJessma McM:I!an 62.560% i 1 | 56.670% 1[ 1 l 59 615; 1
| 22584 GREENGATES *MBROSE | Suzanna Martin . 61.540% | 2 56.670% 1 | 50, 103' 2
I § i ! |
| 22655 MISS TORQU 'Rosie Hore 1’ f oooo

age 1
printed Sun, 24 Jan 2010 at 1:08 PM pag



Dressage Southland Sunday, 24 January 2010

Dressage Southland Dressage Championships
Class 27: -- SBS Bank Level 6/7 - 6.3

Arena
place place
Bridle |
'+ 22169 MILLSTREAM MAGIC jWendy Butler 56.450% @ 1 62.260% 1 59.3553[ i
15517 BOSSII Denny Affleck 0.000

printed Sun, 24 Jan 2010 at 2:48 PM page 1



Dressage Southland - Sunday, 24 January 2010

Dressage Southland Dressage Championships

Class 34: -- Para Equestrian Novice judge 1: Margaret Dickie
Arena
Bridle
Number Horse Rider DR % place

228006 _ 125 65.789 1.

CL‘:{‘gﬁ %S' - IOa/a '/"fk"?’u“s’[”t’“ffn /:rc-eg\%/r.

YL T 006 VL0 S 6O 2<%

printed Sun, 24 Jan 2010 at 1:36 PM
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